010621                                  Page 1 of 7 Rev. 1.04
MH255 Specifications
Micro power, General Purpose Hall Effect Switch
MH255 Hall-effect sensor is a temperature stable, stress-resistant, Low Tolerance of Sensitivity
micro-power switch. Superior high-temperature performance is made possible through a dynamic
offset cancellation that utilizes chopper-stabilization. This method reduces the offset voltage
normally caused by device over molding, temperature dependencies, and thermal stress.
MH255 is special made for low operation voltage, 1.7V, to active the chip which is includes the

MH255 Specifications
Micro power, General Purpose Hall Effect Switch
Ordering Information
Part No. Temperature Suffix Package Type
MH255ESO E(-40℃ to +85℃) SO(SOT-23)
MH255EST E(-40℃ to +85℃) ST (TSOT-23)
MH255ESP E(-40℃ to +85℃) SP (PSOT-23)
MH255EUA E(-40℃ to +85℃) UA (TO-92S)
MH255ESN E(-40℃ to +85℃) SN (SOT-553)
MH255ESQ  E (-40℃ to + 85℃) SQ (SQ2020-3)
Custom sensitivity selection is available by MST sorting technology
Functional Diagram
 Awake/Sleep
Timing Control